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TR nm 1540-1560
ZES PR B (min) dB 30
ZE SR NTFE (max) dB 0.7
S nm 1600-1670
SRR (min) dB 12
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PR AR AR HFE (max) dB 0.1
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HER mm $5.5x35
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R66/T55-R1663/T1550nm 00-300mW S2-SMF-28e 08-0. Sm B-250um #R4f N-None
MCFWDM
01-1w 10-1. Om L-900um A B4 FP-FC/PC
05-5W 15-1. bm S-Hw FA-FC/APC
S-HE S-HE

¥R 2% MCFWDM-R66,/T55-00-S2-10-L-FA

JEPE RIS Ay R RS, AT 1663nm, B H K 1550nm, @I ThER 300mW, JELF 5 SMF28e, JE4FKE 12K, 900um
KA, FC/APC.
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